TH
AI L
IN
 R
AD
IO
CO
IL

2 x 12
2 x 15
2 x 18
2 x 24
1666
1388
1111
1000
833
666
555
416
40
TUV
CE
TL60US-060-3333 6 3333 TL60UD-060-1666 2 x 6 1666
TL60US-072-2777 7.2 2777 TL60UD-072-1388 2 x 7.2 1388
TL60US-090-2222 9 2222 TL60UD-090-1111 2 x 9 1111
TL60US-100-2000 10 2000 TL60UD-100-1000 2 x 10 1000 UL506
115 40 UL5085-1/-2
TL60US-120-1666 12 1666 TL60UD-120-0833 2 x 12 833 C-UL
TL60US-150-1333 15 1333 TL60UD-150-0666 2 x 15 666
TL60US-180-1111 18 1111 TL60UD-180-0555 2 x 18 555
TL60US-240-0833 24 833 TL60UD-240-0416 2 x 24 416
Note: 1) TL60S & TL60D series are fail-safe transformers.
2) TL60MS, TL60MD, TL60HS & TL60HD series are non-short-circuit proof transformers.
TH
AI L

2 x 18
2 x 24
1666
1388
1111
1000
833
666
555
416
40
UL5085-1/-2
C-UL
TUV
CE
TL60HS-060-3333 6 3333 TL60HD-060-1666 2 x 6 1666
TL60HS-072-2777 7.2 2777 TL60HD-072-1388 2 x 7.2 1388
TL60HS-090-2222 9 2222 TL60HD-090-1111 2 x 9 1111
TL60HS-100-2000 10 2000 TL60HD-100-1000 2 x 10 1000
400 40 -­
TL60HS-120-1666 12 1666 TL60HD-120-0833 2 x 12 833
TL60HS-150-1333 15 1333 TL60HD-150-0666 2 x 15 666
TL60HS-180-1111 18 1111 TL60HD-180-0555 2 x 18 555
TL60HS-240-0833 24 833 TL60HD-240-0416 2 x 24 416
230
TL60S-060-3666
TL60S-072-3055
TL60S-090-2444

2 x 12
2 x 15
2 x 18
2 x 24
1833
1527
1222
1100
916
733
611
458
40
TUV
CE
TL60US-060-3666 6 3666 TL60UD-060-1833 2 x 6 1833
TL60US-072-3055 7.2 3055 TL60UD-072-1527 2 x 7.2 1527
TL60US-090-2444 9 2444 TL60UD-090-1222 2 x 9 1222
TL60US-100-2200 10 2200 TL60UD-100-1100 2 x 10 1100 UL506
115 40 Ul5085-1/-2
TL60US-120-1833 12 1833 TL60UD-120-0916 2 x 12 916 C-UL
TL60US-150-1466 15 1466 TL60UD-150-0733 2 x 15 733
TL60US-180-1222 18 1222 TL60UD-180-0611 2 x 18 611
22VA
TL60US-240-0916 24 916 TL60UD-240-0458 2 x 24 458
TL60MS-060-3666 6 3666 TL60MD-060-1833 2 x 6 1833
TL60MS-072-3055 7.2 3055 TL60MD-072-1527 2 x 7.2 1527
115 TL60MS-090-2444 9 2444 TL60MD-090-1222 2 x 9 1222
UL5085-1/-2
(Parallel) TL60MS-100-2200 10 2200 TL60MD-100-1100 2 x 10 1100
C-UL
or 40
TUV
230 TL60MS-120-1833 12 1833 TL60MD-120-0916 2 x 12 916
CE
(Series) TL60MS-150-1466 15 1466 TL60MD-150-0733 2 x 15 733
TL60MS-180-1222 18 1222 TL60MD-180-0611 2 x 18 611
TL60MS-240-0916 24 916 TL60MD-240-0458 2 x 24 458
TL60HS-060-3666 6 3666 TL60HD-060-1833 2 x 6 1833
TL60HS-072-3055 7.2 3055 TL60HD-072-1527 2 x 7.2 1527
TL60HS-090-2444 9 2444 TL60HD-090-1222 2 x 9 1222
TL60HS-100-2200 10 2200 TL60HD-100-1100 2 x 10 1100
400 40 -­
TL60HS-120-1833 12 1833 TL60HD-120-0916 2 x 12 916
TL60HS-150-1466 15 1466 TL60HD-150-0733 2 x 15 733
TL60HS-180-1222 18 1222 TL60HD-180-0611 2 x 18 611
TL60HS-240-0916 24 916 TL60HD-240-0458 2 x 24 458
Note:	 1) TL60S & TL60D series are fail-safe transformers.
2) TL60MS, TL60MD, TL60HS & TL60HD series are non-short-circuit proof transformers.
Телефон в Москве +7 (499) 500 94 02; E-mail: belterratrans@gmail.com
Телефон в Минске +375 (29) 707 79 46; Веб-сайт: http://belterratrans.com/

2 x 12
2 x 15
2 x 18
2 x 24
2083
1736
1388
1250
1041
833
694
520
40
TUV
CE
TL60US-060-4166 6 4166 TL60UD-060-2083 2 x 6 2083
TL60US-072-3472 7.2 3472 TL60UD-072-1736 2 x 7.2 1736
TL60US-090-2777 9 2777 TL60UD-090-1388 2 x 9 1388
TL60US-100-2500 10 2500 TL60UD-100-1250 2 x 10 1250 UL506
115 40 Ul5085-1/-2
TL60US-120-2083 12 2083 TL60UD-120-1041 2 x 12 1041 C-UL
TL60US-150-1666 15 1666 TL60UD-150-0833 2 x 15 833
TL60US-180-1388 18 1388 TL60UD-180-0694 2 x 18 694
25VA
TL60US-240-1041 24 1041 TL60UD-240-0520 2 x 24 520
TL60MS-060-4166 6 4166 TL60MD-060-2083 2 x 6 2083
TL60MS-072-3472 7.2 3472 TL60MD-072-1736 2 x 7.2 1736
115 TL60MS-090-2777 9 2777 TL60MD-090-1388 2 x 9 1388
UL5085-1/-2
(Parallel) TL60MS-100-2500 10 2500 TL60MD-100-1250 2 x 10 1250
C-UL
or 40
TUV
230 TL60MS-120-2083 12 2083 TL60MD-120-1041 2 x 12 1041
CE
(Series) TL60MS-150-1666 15 1666 TL60MD-150-0833 2 x 15 833
TL60MS-180-1388 18 1388 TL60MD-180-0694 2 x 18 694
TL60MS-240-1041 24 1041 TL60MD-240-0520 2 x 24 520
TL60HS-060-4166 6 4166 TL60HD-060-2083 2 x 6 2083
TL60HS-072-3472 7.2 3472 TL60HD-072-1736 2 x 7.2 1736
TL60HS-090-2777 9 2777 TL60HD-090-1388 2 x 9 1388
TL60HS-100-2500 10 2500 TL60HD-100-1250 2 x 10 1250
400 40 -­
TL60HS-120-2083 12 2083 TL60HD-120-1041 2 x 12 1041
TL60HS-150-1666 15 1666 TL60HD-150-0833 2 x 15 833
TL60HS-180-1388 18 1388 TL60HD-180-0694 2 x 18 694
TL60HS-240-1041 24 1041 TL60HD-240-0520 2 x 24 520
Note: 1) TL60S & TL60D series are fail-safe transformers.
2) TL60MS, TL60MD, TL60HS & TL60HD series are non-short-circuit proof transformers.
TH
AI L